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C3248182AF253E3D8525634F0049E0BC
CN=Tim Wray/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Douglas Horne/O=ARRB

06/20/1996

9:27:27 AM

06/20/1996

9:26:57 AM

Re: Former East German Intelligence File Search

Good ideas...l will augment my earlier message to David.
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